
Omgång 2

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Amy Kämpe 35 143 162 146 556 451 2 2 2 2

Ray Kämpe 35 119 125 111 460 355 332 357 327 1016 8

Veritas Kim Lindh 20 167 166 127 520 460 310 331 319 960 0

Tomas Grünn 35 88 110 137 440 335 0 0 0 0

Ramirent Kristian Hortelin 35 154 129 123 511 406 2 0 0 0

Joakim Holmström 35 145 142 139 531 426 369 341 332 1042 2

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 99 116 142 462 357 344 359 390 1093 6

Camilla Danielsson 35 175 173 178 631 526 0 2 2 2

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 146 192 179 577 517 0 2 2 2

Hans Ljunggren 12 168 211 225 640 604 346 435 436 1217 6

Team Hellberg Reijo Hellberg 20 161 142 155 518 458 374 327 340 1041 2

Christian Hellberg 20 173 145 145 523 463 2 0 0 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 150 128 185 568 463 0 0 0 0

Pasi Björkqvist 35 121 101 94 421 316 341 299 349 989 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 177 126 128 536 431 383 348 364 1095 8

Jan Lindqvist 35 136 152 166 559 454 2 2 2 2

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 129 124 155 513 408 0 2 0 0

Peter Ekholm 35 113 158 136 512 407 312 352 361 1025 2

Marin Lucas Mannström 35 145 127 135 512 407 321 351 362 1034 6

John Lind 35 106 154 157 522 417 2 0 2 2

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 148 150 112 515 410 2 2 0 2

Timo Jousmaa 35 159 137 134 535 430 377 357 316 1050 6

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 104 132 122 463 358 322 347 326 995 2

Mika Koverskoi 35 148 145 134 532 427 0 0 2 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 8 7 0 1 2457 14

Junnut 8 6 0 2 2175 12

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 8 4 0 4 2255 8

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 8 4 0 4 2147 8

Ekåsen 4 8 4 0 4 2145 8

Team Hellberg 8 4 0 4 2090 8

Veritas 8 3 0 5 2068 6

Marin 8 3 0 5 2054 6

Koverskoi 8 3 0 5 2046 6

Elkompagniet Ab 8 3 0 5 2033 6

Trävaruhuset 4 3 0 1 1050 6

Ramirent 8 2 0 6 2089 4

Järpen 4 2 0 2 1173 4

15 i topp

1 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 640

2 Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 631

3 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 577

4 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 568

5 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 559

6 Amy Kämpe Junnut 35 556

7 Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 536

8 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 535

9 Mika Koverskoi Koverskoi 35 532

10 Joakim Holmström Ramirent 35 531

11 Christian Hellberg Team Hellberg 35 523

12 John Lind Marin 35 522

13 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 520

14 Reijo Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 518

15 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 515


